2021 State Bowling Championships
January 21st - 22nd - Smyrna Bowling Center
Division Il Girls' Individual Qualifiers

Qualifiers By Last Name

Qualifiers By Average

Qualifiers By School

Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg.
Arden, Madison (GPS, Sr.) 129.04}Jenna Hedgepath (Lip, So.) 204.61Leah Hayes (Clarksville Aca., Sr.) 180.67
Beach, Katelyn (GPS, Sr.) 156.35fOlivia VanHooser (FC, So) 184.83]Sydney Long (Father Ryan, Jr.) 162.33
Burnett, Molly (GPS, So.) 165.62]Leah Hayes (Clk Ac, Sr.) 180.67]Casie Cottrell (Friendship Chr., Jr.) 156.74
Cottrell, Casie (FC, Jr.) 156.74] Tori Moore (St. Ben, Jr.) 178.00]Olivia Rush (Friendship Chr., Fr.) 155.17
Dorr, Katie (PJP, Sr.) 171.69]Sydney Gower (Gpasture, Sr.) 177.35]Olivia VanHooser (Friendship Chr., So) 184.83
Foropoulos, Allie (GPS, Sr.) 158.26]Katie Dorr (PJP, Sr.) 171.69]Landry West (Friendship Chr., Fr.) 152.95
Francis, Mac (PJP, Jr.) 140.20]Lucy Garry (St. Ben, Sr.) 169.95]Madison Arden (GPS, Sr.) 129.04
Garry, Lucy (St. Ben, Sr.) 169.95fMolly Burnett (GPS, So.) 165.62]Katelyn Beach (GPS, Sr.) 156.35
Gower, Sydney (Gpasture, Sr.) 177.35]Sydney Long (Ryan, Jr.) 162.33]Molly Burnett (GPS, So.) 165.62
Hayes, Leah (Clk Ac, Sr.) 180.67]Caroline Stiefvater (St. Ben, Sr.) 160.06}Allie Foropoulos (GPS, Sr.) 158.26
Hedgepath, Jenna (Lip, So.) 204.61JAllie Foropoulos (GPS, Sr.) 158.26Laura Peele (GPS, Sr.) 137.33
Leek, Alexia (K. Webb, Jr.) 132.08]Casie Cottrell (FC, Jr.) 156.74]Sydney Gower (Goopasture, Sr.) 177.35
Long, Sydney (Ryan, Jr.) 162.33Hailey Wakefield (St. Ben, Sr.) 156.56]Jenna Hedgepath (Lipscomb, So.) 204.61
Mayfield, Xana (PJP, Sr.) 154.82Katelyn Beach (GPS, Sr.) 156.35]Elisa McFarlin (Lipscomb, Sr.) 147.35
McFarlin, Elisa (Lip, Sr.) 147.35f0livia Rush (FC, Fr.) 155.17]Katie Dorr (Pope John Paul, Sr.) 171.69
Moore, Tori (St. Ben, Jr.) 178.00fXana Mayfield (PJP, Sr.) 154.82]Mac Francis (Pope John Paul, Jr.) 140.20
Nunnelee, Gretchen (St. Agn, Sr.) 152.25QLandry West (FC, Fr.) 152.95Xana Mayfield (Pope John Paul, Sr.) 154.82
Peele, Laura (GPS, Sr.) 137.33]Gretchen Nunnelee (St. Agn, Sr.) 152.25]Gretchen Nunnelee (St. Agnes, Sr.) 152.25
Rush, Olivia (FC, Fr.) 155.17]Estelle Ryan (St. Agn, Jr.) 152.25)Estelle Ryan (St. Agnes, Jr.) 152.25
Ryan, Estelle (St. Agn, Jr.) 152.25]Elisa McFarlin (Lip, Sr.) 147.35]Lucy Garry (St. Benedict, Sr.) 169.95
Stiefvater, Caroline (St. Ben, Sr.) 160.06]Mac Francis (PJP, Jr.) 140.20] Tori Moore (St. Benedict, Jr.) 178.00
VanHooser, Olivia (FC, So) 184.83]Laura Peele (GPS, Sr.) 137.33]Caroline Stiefvater (St. Benedict, Sr.) 160.06
Wakefield, Hailey (St. Ben, Sr.) 156.56Alexia Leek (K. Webb, Jr.) 132.08Hailey Wakefield (St. Benedict, Sr.) 156.56
West, Landry (FC, Fr.) 152.95fMadison Arden (GPS, Sr.) 129.04Alexia Leek (Knoxville Webb, Jr.) 132.08




